

The Greenbrier Valley Community Foundation Alvin and Betty Gordon Fund for Education and the Arts

General Information

1. What is the Alvin and Betty Gordon Fund for Education and the Arts Grant?

Alvin and Betty Gordon Fund for Education and the Arts, a fund created by the couple and then grown substantially through an incredibly generous estate gift, is offering a grant to support arts and education in the Greenbrier Valley. Applicants from Greenbrier, Monroe, and Pocahontas counties may apply for programming or support.

2. What is the amount of the grant?

The amount of the grant varies each year depending on the earnings of the fund.

3. Who is eligible to apply?

Any nonprofit organization working in Greenbrier, Monroe, and/or Pocahontas counties may apply.



GREENBRIER VALLEY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

Alvin and Betty Gordon Fund for Education and the Arts Grant Application

GENERAL INFORMATION		
Name of Applicant:		
Name of Nonprofit Organization:		
Organization's Address:		
Telephone:	Email:	
Amount of this Request: \$	(May not exceed \$2,000.00)	
Below or on one separate page, please founded, and mission as well as area and	e provide a brief history of your organization including dated number of people served.	

GRANT REQUEST INFORMATION

Below or on one separate	page, please describe	how you plan to us	e the grant to	enrich the arts
community in the Greenbri	er Valley including the	approximate numbe	r of residents w	ho will benefit
from this grant.				

Below or on **one** separate page, please provide a budget for the program expenses including any materials and supplies to be purchased.

ENDORSEMENT

Print Name and Title	
Applicant's Signature	Date
GVCF's support in any publicity generated regarding the pr	1
GVCF to use information provided in this request for pu	ablic information pieces and will mention
(GVCF) Proposal Form. If we receive a grant, we agree to	o use the funds as granted. We will allow
We have carefully read the information provided for the C	Greenbrier Valley Community Foundation

If you have not previously received a grant front the Greenbrier Valley Community Foundation, please include a copy of your IRS designation letter with this application

Submit applications to: info@gvfoundation.org.